Specification Sheet

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Colour

Material

Approvals

Flowrates 0.5 Bar (It/min)
Flowrates 1.0 Bar (It/min)
Flowrates 2 Bar (It/min)
Flowrates 3 Bar (It/min)

Height

TECHNICAL DRAWING

Chrome

Brass

WRAS 1903099
4.4

6.2

8.7

10.7

143mm

Saneux

TOOGA BASIN MIXER - CHROME

TOOGA Basin Mixer - Chrome

Our TOOGA collection is now in both chrome and
matte black finishes. With its simplistic and
minimalist design, the TOOGA collection of
brassware makes for a great pairing with many of
our ceramic and furniture ranges such as MATTEO
and AUSTEN. Comes with no pop-up waste.

SKU: TO201
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